{BISPOL

REED DIFFUSERS WITH GOLDEN CAP | AD-001-X

AD-001-465

DESCRIPTION:

Scented diffuser with black cellulose reeds. The gold cap and gold logo fit well together, creating a
coherent visual effect. Three interesting scents - fruity, floral and sensual - will envelop the interior with a

beautiful aroma.

PARAMETERS:

Fragrance:

Colour:

Scent lasting:

Capacity:

Dimensions:

Height:

Packaging:

Collective packaging:

Number of packages on the layer:
Number of layers per pallet:
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:

Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:

Dimensions/Weight of packaging:
Mark:

EAN:

EAN for collective packaging:
EAN per pallet:

PICTOGRAMS

Night blossom
Transparent

up to 4 weeks

50 ml

4.8 x4.8 x21.0cm
21.0 cm

1

12

25

6

1800

150

215x163x224 mm / 2,5 kg +10%
Aura
5906927058795
5906927058801
5906927931371

Use only for intended purpose Read label before use If medical advice is needed, have product container or
label at hand Keep away from children and pets Protect eyes and skin from direct contact, wash hands
after use Avoid contact of soaked sticks with all surfaces Liquids may cause surface damage
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