# **REED DIFFUSERS WITH GOLDEN CAP | AD-001-X**

## AD-001-465

### **DESCRIPTION:**

Scented diffuser with black cellulose reeds. The gold cap and gold logo fit well together, creating a coherent visual effect. Three interesting scents - fruity, floral and sensual - will envelop the interior with a beautiful aroma.

### **PARAMETERS:**

Fragrance:	Night blossom
Colour:	-
	Transparent
Trwałość zapachu:	up to 4 weeks
Capacity:	50 ml
Dimensions:	4.8 x 4.8 x 21.0 cm
Height:	21.0 cm
Packaging:	1
Collective packaging:	12
Number of packages on the layer:	25
Number of layers per pallet:	6
Amount of pieces on EUR palette:	1800
Amount of collective packagings on EUR palette:	150
Dimensions/Weight of packaging:	215x163x224 mm / 2,5 kg ±10%
Mark:	Aura
EAN:	5906927058795
EAN for collective packaging:	5906927058801
EAN per pallet:	5906927931371
Mark: EAN: EAN for collective packaging:	Aura 5906927058795 5906927058801

### PICTOGRAMS

Use only for intended purpose Read label before use If medical advice is needed, have product container or label at hand Keep away from children and pets Protect eyes and skin from direct contact, wash hands after use Avoid contact of soaked sticks with all surfaces Liquids may cause surface damage



